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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTEl
205 BRADDELL ROOD

SINGAPORE 579701
TEL: 63837466/ 7T T656/7362 FAN: 62815767

SPARKS.

EAR EART

ATTENTION ADDRESS :
TEl

FAX

VEHICLE 8O SMGI09L CHASSIS NO,

MAKE ' MODEL ENGINE NO

DAYS OF REPAIR YEAR OF MANLIF

PREPARED BY ' DATE SALES ORDER

CASH DAMAGED REPAIR QUOTATION

[SN] __DESCRIPTION OF REPAIRSCOPE PROPOSED (SS)
REAR REVERSE SENSOR "L 320000
LABOR TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR o spon0
TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS A 5000
LABOR TO PANEL BEAT AND REPAIR REAR RUMPER A& 5000
TO PLITTY AND SPRAY PAINT REAR HUMPER 250.00

Ve7 I7h s s
e -
Sor~, AT S=ley
L
=" E:
F
|
f
|
|
Al $950.00
GST 7% L6650
TOVTAL WITH GST% $1,016.50

Note: Quotation for Cash Repairs/nol for Insurance Claims (Valid for 1 month anly)

Please sign below if vou agree with our quotation and fix to us @ 62815767

Signature : Compamy Stamp ¢

Name Date :




4112018 Ciaim Partal

~ Service Request Details

SEIMOLIW)
Mo _f"
1 Apell 2019
11 Apr 2019 12:34:57 PM
pHEit Diate
11 April 2019
11 April 2020
Wl iy
LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTDITP)
Third Party Viehicle Damage
Penomg verthcation - Direct Settiement
Actions

ekl Step

Finish the work

Vehicle Information

SMGTL0TU

TPVD TOYOTA

PREVIA AERAS 2.4

Mips fvp smartclalms.axa. com sgiclaim-portal/htmilindex-vendor-service-requasts Himi# service-requests/ P serviceRequesiNumber=110008 172



amrzis Claim Portal

' Primary Contact/Insured

LIM SHECW LEI
6A TANJONG RHU ROAD. 14-01, 436884, Singapore

sheowlei@yahoo.co.uk

Claim Handler

OH Vale
&56BR04897
vale ahi@axa com.sg

N s L l AR B
NON REPORTED

Invoices History Diocuments Agssarmpen Muastrics Moty

hitpa/vp.smadclams axa com sgiclaim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requasts. nimif' sernce-requests/TserviceReguestNumber=110008
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SPTHEANVE |, #2240 B ISDE STREAL PAKRK, SESNGAPTIRE 408000 TEL : o6 a25a3500 FAN  (6E) 62 5a 01 f

16 April, 2019

LIM SHEOW LEI
6A TANJONG RHU ROAD 14-01,
Singapore 436884

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19006485/Kfb3

YOUR REF : SME 3996B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 3996B & SMG 9609U on 01/04/2019 ALONG/AT
GLENEAGLES HOSPITAL OPEN CARPARK

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer,
AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have recelved third parly claim(s} agains!
your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result
of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accigen! has not been reported to your insurer. Under the
Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required lo report any accident with the
accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working
day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting Is to provide your
version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in 2 loss of
your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any
claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate il if you could urgenily file a report
at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres
{subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located
throughout Singapore, please refer 1o the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the

accompanying folder, or visit hitps://www.axa.com.sa/customer-care/personal/motor
[owndamageaccidentreporiing.

Your full co-operation Is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the
report which list Is not all inclusive and further document may be required:
» Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police
oftence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
Video foolage of accident (if any)
Statement and/or police report trom independent witness(es) (if any)



* |t you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability
with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any
compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. It you receive
any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection
with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to
pohkin@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand 1o 51 Ubi Avenue 1. #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind.
Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons
received from the other party involved in the accident. You should nol negotiate,
admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer
shall have full discretion in the process and settiement of the said third party claim
subject 1o the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the
policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within
seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the palicy conditions, your
insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper
notice to us of any occurrence which may giva rise 1o it

Kindly contact us at 6841 2132 if you have any further enguiries.

Yours sincerely,
Poh Kin
Claim Department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required,

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
Motor Claim Department
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Bis BA B Pia Lo Company Registralion Mo 199807 122R
1 UBIAVE ) #0225 PAYA LRI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL 1 (065 62563561 FAX @ (0G5) h2564315

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 31/08/2019
Survey Details:

Date of loss 1-Apr-19

Date of appointment 11-Apr-19

Date of survey 11-Apr-19

Location of survey COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SMG 96081
Make and Model TOYOTA PREVIA AERAS 2.4 CVT MR
Date of registration 7/1/2019
Excess

Market Value S180,000

Parf Rebate 561,776

Nett Loss 5118,224

Repair details:

linitial Estimate IE 950.00 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5

Check items (estimate) 5 3
Labour 5 250.00
Total S 250.00
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 =

[Number of days for repair | 1




Pra Lt Company Registration Mo, 185657 1588

S0UBEAVE |, PO2-25 PAYA LBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAMOKRE J08%33 TEL @ (0651 62582500 FAN @ (065) A2564515

Remarks:

01 RECOMMENDED REPAIR DAY + 2PR5 = 3 DAYS

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost S 267.50 |W/GST
Loss of use s .
Loss of rental S 540.00 |3days x S180
Loss of income 5 =
LTA search fees s 2.00
Others 5 -
Proposed Total 5 B09.50




asvzog

«

hitps./ivp smariciaims axa com sg/claim-portalfhtmlindex-vendor-service-requests, himi# sarvica-requesisviaw-messagse/ TserviceRequasiNumbe.

<MANDATE |A> -S9M01JW) &CC%DENT INVOLVING
SME 3996B (Ol) & SMG 9609U (TP) ON 01/04/2019}
Type

© Question

Message
LIABILITY: 100% BOLA 522: INFORMED Ol ABCUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT

BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT $809.50 (CLAIMING LOR). MANDATE |A HAS BEEN UPLOADED.
KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION, THAMKS - CECILIA

11



Lo St o Linginesiineg

Our Ref: PTE/SMG9609U/20190401/0D_COR_CASH-CL
Sl &

02052019

npirmeiing M Lk
Corporate Office

M Bl P! Begagom SFRFD

L =

AXA Insurance Singapore Ple Lid
Clo LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid
51 Ubi Avenue |, #02-25
Singapore 408933

Atn: Motor Claims Departiment

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT ON 01/04/2019 INVOLVING SMG9609U & SMEM96B ALONG
GLENEAGLIES HOSPITAL OPEN CARPARK

We are the authorised repair workshop for the owner of vehicle, SMG9609U, which was involved in
lh:ﬂptluudmidﬂ‘l with your insured's vehicle. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized
mlhui::imhm'hrm presenting his claim against the party respansible for the damage to the

W e

As the sccident was caused by the negligent act of your insured, SME3996B, we are submitting
these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/driver/claimant.

fry =ifi £351 470

¥ gcmenikie = B8 A3 WTREL

cm TR

Car Cams Conires

B

0% Pradied Aoas
Sirgapow STET!
T AR BTV

&L-—mqums

Erghpcre W
Tl €714 2O

Pandun
4% Pynine Mpad

Sgaporw SR
Tl G238 677

Aarnohs

24 Beemoko Loop
Sngapore T5E 15k
Tl #TST BTHD

353 S Mg D
1. Cost of Repairs 267.50 S ST
i_ m‘kﬂﬂtﬂ N Tl H553 Ca0)
3. 3.0 days Loss of Rental Income @ $188 564,00 y i e
4. Surveyor Fee - Sevgnpore THTTY
5.LTA Fee - hbed e
6. TPAGIA Fee 2.00 —— L
7. Medical - e KN
8. Others o ﬁlu:::?—f
WA SRR e
(E&OE) 833.50
We enclose the following documents to suppert the claims: -
anw-i#smmu [ ] Insurance Centificate
] Surveyor Report [ ] Power of Atomey
[ | Coloured Photographs | ] Car Rental Agreement
GIA/Police Report(s) [ ] Vehicle Replacement Voucher
GIASTP Search [ ] Wilness Statement
] Others:
Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our client's claim as soon
as possible,
I’Imm'lhnllh:mﬁhufmrmmwhlﬂh_mmuﬂumw
persanal injury claim (if any) of the owner'driver/claimant,
Yours faithfully
Cecilia Les
CDGE Claims Department
DID: 6214 8154 FAX: 6214 | 843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com
A mamper ot S .:J
Mt i
COMFORIDELGRO i | =



ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Lid

Cerppruis gy L Cora Contrwi
£ Basdled Vo -""‘: Lradird Rasd wguenas LR Tl RARININD
L 1 7172 sty D v Singapuee WOEES Tt A 1 LMD
sy & B8 SAAY £3589 Fﬁurwk'qrur 529 ‘1" R LELY RE
o iy - 4 £ FIY0 .:I'm-ut-q‘-n-r LIPS Bt £54Y 2400
s b T 3 ! Vi et Wy Siigape- s .',-w:' Lol A MG TR

2 v e ) birg gy ARy tak sl 1771

o Jd:rtD:KimE

e LI - e

COMPANY . NO:
TAX INVOICE GSTH ﬂ_mmm?

7010088 - VEa5080 T ei6300 25 01 2019

MAKE JOB WO,
205 BRADDELL ROAD 3 S
SINGAPORE 86 579701 PREVIA AERAS

DATE OF RES
CONTACT NO: 68820810
CHASSIS CODE
JTEGD56M607166424

Description ¢« GR-CASH REPAIR W/REC (AXA)

S/No Part No, oty Unit Price Net
. iption

0 20-501 1 EAC 250.00 250.00
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT REAR BUMPER

BT, e 08

Blm 5.04.2019 16:29:49

fopalr Pyes G GREORRAE

1T TARIFE L1 £ [ il &l ALITICEMIC ALLARIFIST FIFE THEFT O ACCIDENTAL DARACTE THE COMAPANY ACCEPTL
(=] LN TN L =l TO-E 7 AMND VEHICLES ARE CGHRIVEN AN TE wI
F s
i L by 1 i wrCL BAMECHATELY UMD DELAERY AND SHALL WITHIN 7 Duvvs FIa SUCH DFL RAEmy
AT el T T ¥ P AR CUASFLANTTE. OTHEFRWISE THE VEHECLES Wikl BHE Dl TS HAVE BEEMN ALITEY
L] i W i PRI M oA DAY TO DAY BAINS N ESPECT OF ANY AMOUMT DJE AamD OWiING T
S TUMNE] i M VG T THE [ DATE OF @ayesliiT 0.E. AFTER 30 OAYE FIOM THE BhveicCE) o
Al Taa ir i 1 AT ELY U RETDh AND ADWIEE THE COORAPANY OF ANY EFIRCETS OF DISCREMAN
¥ 1 vl CRATRAMY DS MOT HEAR FIOM THE CLSTOMRITL THE COMBARY WILL TIAT THIE O

Cheous should be crossed and made pevable to *ComfortDelfiro Enaineering Pte Ltd=

ComforiDelGro Englneering Fie Lid
A e ol COMPONDICRD

Head Office:
205 Braddel! Road
Blk CExt | Level 2

Singapore ST9701

Ann: Finance Department

Hindiy note that no recept shall be msusd uniess requested,
CUSTOMER'S COPY




82018 Claim Portal

LEKE AUTO COMSULTANTS PFTE LTD (TP) =

« Re:<MANDATE IA> -S9MO1JWIJ {ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SME 3996B (Ol) & SMG 9609U (TP) ON 01/04/2019}

Type
© Question

Message
Hi Pls proceed as per |A-YO

hitps:/ivp smanclaims. axa.com.sg/claim-portal/himlindex-vendor-sanvice-requests_himig/sarvice-reguesis/view-message 7 saerviceRequestNumbenr=11 11



Cecilia Chong !LKI{ Al.rtn!

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Monday, 2 September 2019 2:48 PM

To: sheowlei@yahoo.co.uk

Subject: QUR REF: CC4/ASM19006485/Kgb3 *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 39968 & SMG

9609U ON 01/04/2019 *** (NO ACTION REQUIRED)

02 SEPTEMBER 2019
LIM SHEOW LEI
Dear Sir/ Mdm

QUR REF  : CC4/ASM19006485/Kgb3

YOUR REF : SME 39968

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 3996B AND SMG 9609U ALONG/AT GLENEAGLES HOSPITAL OPEN
CARPARK ON 01/04/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of
SMG 8609U against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Driver's Work Permit

Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s). you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third

Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at
ceciliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Cerilin Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChong @lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408033)



COMFORTDELGRO EHGINEEFIING PTELTD

A roembist of COMFOKE] LR
ACCIDENT IN"u' ING {Dl.-mnr 5 "u"ahlcln No.) rty'sVehicle No.)
iNIv; T
f’ Vg4 Pmc | 2
Pnrlq.r Nos: & :
BY THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY, */We, Cﬂl‘?ﬁ\/&@ﬂ Ao wd Al PL @ *NRIC/Passport
No (Address)®
! a company

iIncorporate In Singapore and having Its regisiered coffice at (Address)*
owner of Vehicle Reglstered No. M u

hereby irrevocably appeoint ComforiDelGro Engineering Pte Lid (CDGE), a

pmpany incorporated in Singapore and having its registared office at
its agents or any person authorized by CDGE to be *my/our Attomey and In *my/our name(s) and on “mylaur behalf
to do all or any of the following:

1. To submit, resolve and make any claim(s) (including the commencement of legal proceedings) | wmm *liwe may

have against the other *party/parties to the Accident and under the Insurance 'policr-"pd“l;ﬁ'ﬂ’hhﬂ’up by such

*party/parties or altematively under Insurance Policy No. MM E0YV takan up by *mefus in respect

of the cast of repairs, loss of use and at all other costs and expenses, etc. sufferad hr *melus nrﬁfng'l’mm the
Accident (loss and damaga).

2 Forthe purpose of such daim(s) as aforesaid, to appoint sobcitors on *mylour behalf as * wwﬂﬂlh Iilll:lnlutl
discration, deam fit. :

3. To collect paymeni(s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment to be made
by way of cheque In favor of ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid , GDEEand logivea ﬂnﬂtﬂ? eipl Lﬁ’&uﬁmﬁp

tharafor.

4 For any of the purposes aforesaid. to execute, smm-ﬂm-uww N :
5. Generally do all such acts as it shall deem necessary for the purpose of settling such dllm[qupd

. Toagree to any settiement at the absolute discretion of CDGE.

“I/We hereby declare that all acts, instruments and documents done Igmlrtua of this Fm_i;g .

behalf by the Attomey, ts agents or any person autharized b EE'GE in that behalf shall be !

to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if the same had by xacuted by, V

B:Iamn%a} and *l hereby ratify and u:ﬁﬂnn. all acts, instruments anﬂ dﬂnﬂments done nrmr.u;ﬁd Y -v’lrh.lu.uf
e authority and powers hereby conferred i

*I/We hereby further declare that the powers and authority hereby conferred ihl“ ﬂrnﬂh trf': 'ﬁ’ﬁc&hﬁ.

We turmﬂ'nunﬁnnmaltrmmpmnfabyCMENMWtWHmmﬂMmhﬂIm
of myfour claim(s) in respect of such 4

i
*IN WITN&EE WHEREOF . *I/We have hereunto to sel “myfour hand and seal this day-———  <of tl'll month of

. Year Two Thousand {Zﬁl—m ."’r

Signed, Sealed & Delive

delete as appropriate.  Insurance



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

VehideNo, SME 38988 _linsd ven) |
MG 38000 (TP veh) tadel: TOYOTA PREVIA AERAS 7.4

Date of Accident/ Time: 010412018

Repalr Eatienate
|_Final Regait Cost (WITH GST)
Loss ol 11se
wental [# anyl

LTA / GIA Seaich Fee
| O

,r
o
i

.'g_‘!

82|
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Marmarky:
NOTE:

1.  PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS DN A WITHOUT PREWDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY &N AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASDA (M ANY MANNER WHATSOEVEN.

1 AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW

Only apglicable 12 rental claim - All document are to be submitted wiih thin satilement confirmation. In the event, rental
sgroement [ invaices are nof received within 7 doys of this signed confirmanon, we will automancally revert to loss of use clam
per the NIMA raies
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CLALAS 20 CLAIMS DE\RTM
FORTLELGIY L COMFORTD ' .
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Signature ol AXA'y
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Date
‘The conlents of this document appl " uble o
‘ i #ly lo venicle damages Plesse forward your cheque made payuble W
only. All personal injuries and damages arising therafrom are COMFORTIELGRO ENGINEERING PTE UID

excluded from the ambit and application of this document.”

ALL insurance Pre Lid [Comparny Reg. Mo 1999035120)
§ Shanton Way wie-01 AXA Townr SiAEapora DEERLL

AXA Customer Contre 80131722

Telephonu: +65 SRA0 4B8R - axa.cuim.sg
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COMFORTDELGRO RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD
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Contract No. : NIBOT36DEN
GST Reg No. ;. M2-0044678-0
Daie ;12 December 2018

Epson Singupore Pie Lud
| HarbourFront Place

COMFORIDELGRO
RENT-ACAR

GomioriDelGro Rent-A-Car Flo Lid
205 Bracded Rosd Sngapom ATIT01
Ligisng +55 B843 ORER
Eacwmrea «48 G665 1818

ww Coigrofinoar com s
Sompsry Rag wramon Mo - 108135TEN

#03-02 HarbourFront Tower Oie Singopore 098633

Attention ; Ms Elicis Lim
Rental Agreement- Sehedule

Owner

Hirer

Driver

Period of Hire
Commencement Date
Vehicle Make/Model/No.
Maonthly Hire Charge
Monthly CDR

Monthly PAL

GST

Total Charges inclusive GST
Deposit Amount

Deposit B/F from RIT0297DEN
Total Payable

Due Date for Towal Charges

ExcessNWE
Malnysia Usage
Termination by Hirer

- Standard Terms and conditions apply

! ComlonbelGro Rent-A-Cor Pre Lid

. Epson Singapore Pre Lid

: Mr Toshimitsu Tonaka

: 24 months

: |4 December 2018 1o | 3 December 2020

: Toyota Previa 24 A- SO 9609 UL
. 88

: Inelusive

: 55

: 8%

; 88

: S8

: (38

-

: Paynble in advance on 141h December 2018 and 15t day

of every subsenv= month 1ill expiry of period

-1 1
: Inelusiv
; Mo Termination Allowed

In the event of an accident. the Hirer shall be lable for the excess amount regardless of any fault be any

party/parties

* All above ratev/excess are subjected 1o Prevailing Goods & Services Tax (GST)
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INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE I'TE LTD ORIGINAL
ORRREER A e we BF, BT LE MR
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Policy applicable ?um for the peried from .. QT8 8., a.mIPM cooeerorssn
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CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
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of the Motor Viehicles {Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of
the Acad Transport Act. 18687 (Malaysia),
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Invoice 8:58:02 AM Page | of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
B Rafflas #18-00, Singapore 048580
IHSURANCE Phone: *ﬁ% 0010 Fax: +55r;224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Manday to Friday Sam to 5pm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ©°! Regisiration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Raf No: GR-18-056714
Date of Request: 11/0472018 Your Raf No: COmiine Purchase
ComfortDelGro Enginesring Pta Lid
205 Braddell Road
Singapore 579701
Dear SirfMadam,
—-) Enquiry Dale 111042019
Enquiry By Kristy Tay Siew Hwa
TP Vehicle No. SME3995B
Accident Date 01042019
Enquiry Result
TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SME38868 AXA Insurance Ple Lid 28/08/2018-27/08/2019 6338 7288
Thank You,

mmmﬁmummhmtmhﬂmmmmhmwwmmdMWW
mnﬁumww-m"mmmﬁmmmmmmmuumummmmhw
loss of damage arising out of or In connection with the reporis of their Images.

J This is a computer generated docurmant and requires no signature.

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MT Rsas&fuseaction=dsp_... 11/04/2019




Invoice 8:58:02 AM Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
Raflles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
l"sumcE :'hme +85 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
ASSOCIATIO Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MAMAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE

Qur Ref Mo GR-19-056714
Date of Request: 11/042019 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid
205 Braddell Road
Singapora 579701
Dear SirfMadam,
Enquiry Date 1110472019
Enquiry By Kristy Tay Siew Hwa
TP Vehicie No. SME38968
Accident Date moar01e
DESCRIFTION AMOUNT (35)
TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You
This Is a computer generaled document and requires no signature,

For GIARMC Official use.
Date:
X} GIRD [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_... 11/04/2019
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Pava Ubl Industnal Park, Singapore 408533

TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg No- 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-0607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobila

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

Ref CC4/ASM18006485/Kgh3g2

Date 14-10-2019

I

ATTN:VALE OH Code - ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SME 39968 Veh. Inspected SMG e0oU
Policy No. GA403847 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SOMO1JWY Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 11/04/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA PREVIA (A) c.c 2382
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. JTEGDSEMBOT7 166424 Colour METALLIC BLUE
Odometer 5368 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOooD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/55 R17 YOKOHAMA, 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/55R17 YOKOHAMA, & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/55 R17 YOKOHAMA 8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/55R17 YOKOHAMA, 8 mm
4. | Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE ©/S REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS,
5. General Information
Accident Date  01/04/2019 Inspection Date 11/04/2019
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
BLK C, 3RD FLOOR
SINGAPORE 578701,
5a. Remarks
AYTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A™WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,
5b. | Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 1 Working Days




’ UV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Al 4B IR 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL B256 3561 FAX: G256 4315
Reqg. No: 186607188R GST Reg No. 18-9607188-R Page No.:1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMG 9609U
] == ' Estimate By | Our Adjusted
- Description of Parts Condition Estimate By .
Qty | escripti ; Workshop (8)) ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 320,00
320,00
LABOUR
LABOUR TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR NOT NECESSARY 50,00
TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS NOT NECESSARY 50.00
LABOR TO PAMEL BEAT AND REPAIR REAR BUMPER. NOT NECESSARY 280,00
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT REAR BUMPER 250.00 250.00
B30.00 250.00
GRAND TOTAL 950,00 250.00
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS I | I 250,00]

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18006485/Kgb3q2

y 44

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licansod Appralser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report s mads sclely or the use snd beneltl of the Clen nemed on the front page of this Repart,
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